Version1r6 Page 18 of 22 STANDARD STUDENT DATA PRIVACY AGREEMENT (NDPA Standard Version 1.0/Vendor Modified etc.)

EXHIBIT "E"

GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the signed **Exhibit "E"** to Provider at the following email address: privacy@canva.com

Canva Pty Ltd

Jason Wilmot

Date: January 13, 2022

Title/Position: Head of Education

Printed Name: Jason Wilmot

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Mesa Unified School District and the Provider **PPIOP TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER MOTICE OF

<u>By:</u> **Lisa Bradshaw** Date: <u>2024-01-29</u>

Printed Name: Lisa Bradshaw Title: Director of Digital Learning and Strategy

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Casa Grande Elementary District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Lisa Bradshaw

Title: Director of Digital Learning and Strategy

Address: 220 W KORTSEN RD, CASA GRANDE AZ 851225910

Phone: 520-876-3254

Email: lisa.bradshaw@cgesd.org